
February mock exam timetable 
Week 1

Period Length Subject

Monday 10 February 2025

08:45
P1&2

Catering 4hrs
11:05
P3&4

2:05
P5 Normal lessons 

Tuesday 11 February 2025

08:45
P1&2 1hr45 English Literature Paper 1

11:05
P3&4

1hr20

1hr30

History Paper 1
&

Geograpy Paper 1

2:05
P5 Normal lessons 

Wednesday 12 February 2025

08:45
P1&2 1hr30 Maths Paper 1 (non Calc)

11:05
P3&4 1hr45

Science Paper 1
&

Biology 

2:05
P5 1hr RE Paper 1

Thursday 13 February 2025

08:45
P1&2 1hr45 English Language Paper 1

11:05
P3&4 1hr30 History Paper 3

2:05
P5 Normal lessons 

Friday 14 February 2025

08:45
P1&2 1hr30 Maths Paper 2 (calc)

11:05
P3&4

1hr

35m (F)
50m (H)

1hr (F)
1h15 (H)

RE Paper 2

&
Spanish Listening & Reading 

2:05
P5 1hr Construction

Week 2
Period Length Subject

Monday 24 February 2025

08:45
P1&2

Art 5hrs
11:05
P3&4

2:05
P5 Art

Tuesday 25 February 2025

08:45
P1&2 2hr15 English Literature Paper 2

11:05
P3&4 Break will begin approximately 11:30 - Y11 in the quad and canteen only

2:05
P5 1hr30

Enterprise & Marketing 
&

Computer Science Paper 1
& 

Travel & Tourism
(Start exams at form time)

Wednesday 26 February 2025

08:45
P1&2 1hr45

Science Paper 2
&

Chemistry

11:05
P3&4

1hr30

1hr30

History Paper 2

Geography Paper 2
 

2:05
P5 1hr RE Paper 3

Thursday 27 February 2025

08:45
P1&2 1hr45 English Language P2

11:05
P3&4

1hr45

1hr20

1hr20

Physics

Graphic Products

Hospitality & Catering 

2:05
P5

1hr30

60m (F)
70m (H)

Sport
&

Spanish Writing 

(Start exams at form time)

Friday 28 February 2025

08:45
P1&2 1hr30 Maths Paper 3 (calc)

11:05
P3&4 1hr30 Computer Science P2

2:05
P5 1hr30 iMedia

(Start at form time)


